GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG  Kompetenz Schiesssport

Bezirksjungschutzen Wettschiessen

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Wettschiessen - JSK 2

www.schuetzenportal.ch
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Teilnehmer
Schiegg Remo
Rommel Fabian
Altherr Joel
Signer Kenzo
Schiegg Maik
Boniger Fabian
Stadelmann Armin
Rohrer Samuel
Rabsamen Elia
Niiesch lan
Manser Marco
Rieder llja
Stahel Sandro
Fankhanel Dirk
Graf Julia

Wick Oliver

Jg.

2003 JSK 2
2004 JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2001 JSK 2
2001 JSK 2
2003 JSK 2
2002 JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2002 JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2004 JSK 2
2003 JSK 2
2002 JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2002 JSK 2

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport
Eggersriet-Grub SV
Wittenbach SG
Wittenbach SG

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport
Gossau Sport

Untereggen MSV

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport
Gossau Sport

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport
Oberegg-Muolen S
Goldach SG

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport
St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport
Eggersriet-Grub SV

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport

19.12.2025, 20:59:27

Total
91
88
88
83
83
83
82
81
81
79
78
77
76
72
7
66
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